
pricing
300$

Mermaid Facial

BACIO LIPS (ONE TREATMENT)

LIGHT EYES (ONE TREATMENT)

CO2 LIFT MASK ( WITH ONE
TREATMENT)

CO2 LIFT MASK PACKAGE (WITH
THREE TREATMENTS)

BACIO LIPS (PACKAGE OF THREE)

LIGHT EYES (PACKAGE OF THREE)

SINGLE TREATMENT

PACKAGE OF 4 TREATMENTS
(INCLUDES A FREE
DERMAPLANE EACH SESSION)

SINGLE SESSION WITH MICRONEEDLING

PACKAGE OF 4 WITH
MICRONEEDLING (FREE CO2 LIFT
MASK WITH EACH SESSION)

90$

250$

675$

250$

1300$

250$

675$

1000$

375$

Add Ons

Just theLips

Full Facial

Just the Eyes


