Mermaid Facial

Ful Facial Brich SINGLE TREATMENT	y
SINGLE TREATMENT	300\$
PACKAGE OF 4 TREATMENTS	
(INCLUDES A FREE DERMAPLANE EACH SESSION)	1000\$
SINGLE SESSION WITH MICRONEEDLING	375\$
PACKAGE OF 4 WITH	
MICRONEEDLING (FREE CO2 LIFT MASK WITH EACH SESSION)	1300\$
Add Ons	
CO2 LIFT MASK (WITH ONE TREATMENT)	90\$
CO2 LIFT MASK PACKAGE (WITH THREE TREATMENTS)	"
THREE TREATMENTS)	250\$
Just the Eyes LIGHT EYES (ONE TREATMENT)	
LIGHT EYES (ONE TREATMENT)	250\$
LIGHT EYES (PACKAGE OF THREE)	675\$
Quality a liste	
Just the lips BACIO LIPS (ONE TREATMENT)	250\$
BACIO LIPS (PACKAGE OF THREE)	675\$

Health And Wellness

PRIMARY CARE * HORMONES * AESTHETICS